D1

Monday to Saturday only
except public holidays

ATCO Code:
1500BRADEAST
1500IM14958B
1500IM1827
1500JMD041
1500IM1829
1500IM687
1500IM1830
1500IM684
1500CLDNTN1A
1500IM1508AA
1500WMORT3
1500MNSAFEWY
1500MNSTPTR
1500IM597
1500IM595
1500IM1513Y
150040007006

Notes:

Notes

Bradwell-on-sea, Bate-Dudley Drive, Adj
Bradwell-on-sea, The Kings Head, Near
Tillingham, St Peter's Court, Opp

St Lawrence, Bay View, Opp

Steeple, The Star, O/s

Mayland, Mayland Mill, Opp
Maylandsea, Post Office, Opp
Latchingdon, The Red Lion, O/s

Cold Norton, The Norton, O/s

Purleigh, Post Office, Opp

Woodham Mortimer, Conduit Lane, Adj
Maldon, Morrisons Wycke Hill, Entrance
Maldon, St Peter's Hospital, O/s

Maldon Town Centre, All Saints Church, O/s
Maldon, Tesco Store, Stop 1

Maldon, Upper Plume School, O/s
Maldon, Lower Plume School, O/s

Sch - Schooldays Only
NSch - Non Schooldays Only

D1
NSch

0724
07:31
07:35
07:38
07:44
07:48
07:53
07:58
08:05
08:08
0810
0814

D1
Sch
0713
0714
o717
07:24
07:31
07:35
07:38
07:44
07:48
0753
0758
08:05
08:08

08:10
08:15

D1

09:00
09:01
09:04
09am

09:19
09:23
09:30
09:36
09:40
09:45
09:50
09:58
10:01

10:03
10:07

D1

11:22
11:23
11:26
11:33
11:40
11:44
11:47
11:53
11:57
12:.02
12.07
12:15
12:18
12:20
12:24

D1

13:42
13:43
13:46
13:53
14:00
14:04
14.07
14:13
14:17
14:22
14:27
14:35
14:38
14:40
14:44

STEPHENSONS

Bradwell - Maldon

D1

16:18
16:19
16:22
16:29
16:36
16:40
16:43
16:49
16:53
16:58
17:03
rall
1714
17:16
17:20



Monday to Saturday only
except public holidays

ATCO Code:
1500IM1512
1500IM1513
1500IM595
1500IM2061
1500MNSTPTRB
1500MNSAFEWY
1500WMORT3AA
1500IM1508
1500CLDNTN1
1500IM684B
1500IM1830
150012003003
1500IM1829AA
1500JMD041
1500IM1827AA
1500IM1495
1500BRADEAYT

Notes

Maldon, Lower Plume School, Opp
Maldon, Upper Plume School, Opp
Maldon, Tesco Store, Stop 1

Maldon Town Centre, The White Horse, O/s
Maldon, St Peter's Hospital, Opp

Maldon, Morrisons Wycke Hill, Entrance
Woodham Mortimer, Conduit Lane, Opp
Purleigh, Post Office, Adj

Cold Norton, The Norton, Opp
Latchingdon, The Red Lion, Opp
Maylandsea, Post Office, Opp

Mayland, Mayland Mill, O/s

Steeple, The Star, Opp

St Lawrence, Bay View, Opp

Tillingham, St Peter's Court, Adj
Bradwell-on-sea, The Kings Head, O/s
Bradwell-on-sea, Bate-Dudley Drive, Opp

D1

10:20
10:24
10:26
10:29
10:33
10:38
10:43
10:47
10:52
10:56
11:00
11.07
114
117
118

D1

12:40
12:44
12:46
12:49
1253
12:58
13:03
13:.07
1312
13:16
13:20
13:27
13:34
13.37
13:38

D1
Sch
15:15
15:20

15:22
15:25
15:29
15:34
15:39
15:43
15:48
15:52
15:56
16:03
16:10
16:13
16:14

D1
NSch

15:16
15:20
15:22
15:25
15:29
15:34
15:39
1543
15:48
1552
15:56
16:03
16:10
16:13
16:14

D1

17:25
17:29
17:31
17:34
17:38
17:43
17:48
1752
1757
18:01
18:05
1812
18:19
18:22
18:23

STEPHENSONS

Bradwell - Maldon




Monday to Saturday only
except public holidays

ATCO Code:
1500I1M1498
1500IM2352
1500IM2353Y
1500IM1829
15001M687
1500IM1830
1500IM684
1500CLDNTN1A
1500IM1508AA
1500WMORT3
1500MNSAFEWY
1500MNSTPTR
1500IM597
1500IM595

Notes

Southminster, Railway Station, O/s
Southminster, High Street, W-bound
Southminster, Steeple Road Corner, Opp
Steeple, The Star, O/s

Mayland, Mayland Mill, Opp
Maylandsea, Post Office, Opp
Latchingdon, The Red Lion, O/s

Cold Norton, The Norton, O/s

Purleigh, Post Office, Opp

Woodham Mortimer, Conduit Lane, Adj
Maldon, Morrisons Wycke Hill, Entrance
Maldon, St Peter's Hospital, O/s

Maldon Town Centre, All Saints Church, O/s
Maldon, Tesco Store, Stop 1

D2

1018
10:20
10:21
10:27
10:31
10:34
10:40
10:44
10:49
10:54
11.02
11:.05
11.07
1M

D2

12:41
12:43
12:44
12:50
12:54
12.57
13:03
13:.07
1312
13:17
13:25
13:28
13:30
13:34

D2

15:01
15:03
15:04
15:10
1514
1517
15:23
15:27
15:32
15:37
15:45
15:48
15:50
1554

D2

16:52
16:54
16:55
17:01
17:05
17:08
1714
1718
17:23
17:28
17:36
17:39
1741
17:45

STEPHENSONS

Southminster- Maldon




STEPHENSONS

Southminster- Maldon

Monday to Saturday only
except public holidays

D2 D2 D2 D2 D2

ATCO Code: Notes

1500IM595 Maldon, Tesco Store, Stop 1 09:.00 130 1350 16:00 1750
1500IM2061 Maldon Town Centre, The White Horse, O/s 09:.04 134 1354 16:04 1754
1500MNSTPTRB  Maldon, St Peter's Hospital, Opp 09:06 1136 1356 16:06 17:56
1500MNSAFEWY Maldon, Morrisons Wycke Hill, Entrance 09:09 M1M:39 1359 16:09 1759
1500WMORT3AA Woodham Mortimer, Conduit Lane, Opp 0913 1143 1403 1613 18:.03
15001M1508 Purleigh, Post Office, Adj 0918 1148 14.08 1618 18:08
1500CLDNTN1T  Cold Norton, The Norton, Opp 0923 1153 1413 16223 1813
1500IM684B Latchingdon, The Red Lion, Opp 0927 157 1417 1627 1817
1500IM1830 Maylandsea, Post Office, Opp 09:32 1202 1422 1632 1822
150012003003  Mayland, Mayland Mill, O/s 09:36 1206 1426 1636 18:26
1500IM1829AA  Steeple, The Star, Opp 09:40 1210 14:30 1640 18:30
1500IM2353 Southminster, Steeple Road Corner, Adj 0945 1215 1435 1645 1835
1500IM689 Southminster, High Street, E-bound 09:46 1216 1436 16146 18:36

1500IM1498 Southminster, Railway Station, O/s 0948 1218 14:38 1648 -



